CHANGE ORDER

Order No. 1

Date: November 16, 2020

Agreement Date: July 21, 2020

NAME OF PROJECT: Competitive Bid #WG20-31 — Purchase & Installation of Two (2)
40 ft. X 50 ft. Metal Buildings to be located in Loxley, AL and Little River, AL for S.A LL.

Centers for the Baldwin County Commission

OWNER: Baldwin County Commission

CONTRACTOR: J. Smith Contractors, LLC

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:
Additional Dirt required for site work for Building #2, Little River

TOTAL $4.990.00

The Original (CONTRACT PRICE) $ 83,463.45
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The (Contract Price) prior to this Change Order was $ 8346345
The new (Contract Price) will be (decreased) by this Change Order $  4,990.00
The new (CONTRACT PRICE) including this CHANGE ORDER will be $ 88,45345

CONTRACTOR: /&/ Qe /1 1e f2020
RECOMMENDED:

owm‘—/ﬂ%ﬁ <Q W‘S/




J SMITH CONTRACTORS, LLC

7113 Hwy 45
Eight Mile, AL 36613
251-307-5939
GCL #52931
Email: jsmithcontractors@yahoo.com

QUOTE

Date: 11/11/2020

CUSTOMER NAME: Baldwin County Commission
Building #2 Little River J20-036

Description: Additional Dirt required for site work $4,990.00

TOTAL: $4,990.00

J Smith Contractors, LLC




